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DESCRIPTION

 LEAD RETRIEVAL MOBILE APP - One  Activation
QTY  

x  PRICE   =  Total

TOTAL

eShow's mobile app does not require data services after the app
has been downloaded & installed. Email leads from your device

    or download from our web portal. Additional devices may be  
    added for $100 each. 

         Additional Devices - $100  ($125 After Jan 14, 2022)Each
  There's no device limit!  Activations are non-transferrable. 

**Devices require auto-focus. If your device does not have auto-focus, simply key the badge ID into the app.
*Apple devices require iOS 6 or higher.

   CONTACT/PAYMENT INFORMATION
     COMPANY NAME

     ADDRESS

     CITY

     PHONE #

     CONTACT  Phone Onsite                                                                               NAME

  BOOTH #

    STATE ZIP/POSTAL COUNTRY

   PAYMENT METHOD (circle one)      Visa         MasterCard  Check*

NAME ON CARD CARD NUMBER  CVV                         EXPIRATION

TERMS & CONDITIONS
Application testing is the sole responsiblity of the exhibitor. Auto-focus is
required to use the scanning feature. If your device does not have auto-
focus, the badge ID must be keyed into the app. NO refunds or cancellations
will be permitted once the app has been installed and activated. Testing 
must be done on each device BEFORE using the activation code provided
by eSHOW. One week prior to onsite, instructions will be sent to the 

addressemail  
Upon receipt of your order, you authorize immediate processing of 
payment using the method selected. 

terms. all to agree you form this signing By above. provided 

                              Questions? Email leads@goeshow.com 

TION

    Email

      American Express

Features

 

    Order  Janby  14, 2022

$250.00 
Order     After Jan 14, 2022   

 $300.00

$100.00 

Compatible with iPhones*, iPads*, and Android devices
App available on your personal device in iTunes  Store APP and the Google Play  
Create your own custom survey  qualifiers modify and 
Leads accessible on our portal or email data  directly from your  device
Easily scan   barcodes using your device's camera**
CSV format opens in most spreadsheet programs
Notes field allows you to keep track of important 
No

details
 qualifiers and survey custom for charge additional 

 

 
Every attendee will have a barcode containing their contact information.

   

 
   ATSSA's 2022 Convention & Traffic Expo 
               Feb 11- 15, 2022 | Tampa, FL   

Form Order Retrieval Lead                

Ordering
Mail

5
South

  Ordering 
Click here to order
Online

 

eShow

 
    

 orders via 
email or by phone 
(including fax). 

accept
 not does 

 60010
 IL Barrington, 

 2 Suite Court, Executive 
 eShow 

 to: forms completed 
 

Date Signature 

 

https://leadretrieval.goeshow.com/lr_sales.cfm?form_key=D43C044A-C1E5-4874-8BBD-54293EE3E6D1
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LEAD RETRIEVAL CUSTOM QUALIFIER FORM
Please take advantage of our free custom qualifier codes. 
You may select up to 16 codes with up to 22 letters per code.

If you choose not to use custom qualifiers for your scanner, the following standard codes will be programmed:

LIMIT 22 CHARACTERS PER QUALIFIER CODE

SCHEDULE DEMO
SEND LITERATURE
SEND PRICING 
PRESENTATION

MAILING LIST ADD
CURRENT CUSTOMER
DISTRIBUTOR
CAN PURCHASE

HAVE REP CALL
HOT LEAD!
INQUIRY ONLY
INTERESTED BUYER

OEM
PRODUCT A
PRODUCT B
PRODUCT C

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.
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                       Mail this form along with your order form. 

 

COMPANY NAME BOOTH #
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